THE SURFACE
FINISHING
EQUIPMENT
GROUP
SALES – SERVICE - HIRE
TRAINING – INSTALLATION
______________________
NORTH EAST BRANCH

Hose Couplings and Gaskets
Data Sheet DS-17
ORDER CODES - HOSE COUPLINGS AND GASKETS
Blast Hose
Internal
Diameter
Blast Hose
External
Diameter
Brass Hose Coupling Gasket to Suit
 13mm (1/2")  27mm (1-1/8")  CQ0 CG0
25mm (1") 39mm (1-1/2")  CQ1 / BHC5 / JH17004  BHCG1 / JH17011
16mm (5/8")  30mm (1-3/8")  BHC3  BHCG1 / JH17011
32mm (1-1/4") 48mm (1-7/8")  CQ2 / BHC2 / JH17003  BHCG1 / JH17011
32mm (1-1/4") 54mm (2-1/8") CQ3 / BHC1 / JH17001  BHCG1 / JH17011
ORDER CODES - POT COUPLINGS AND GASKETS
Pot Coupling Description Material Gasket to Suit
MP9 Mini - 1/2" Metal CG0
PC1 / SB-1 Full Sized  - 1-1/4" Metal BHCG1 / JH17011
JH17502 Full Sized  - 1-1/4" Plastic BHCG1 / JH17011
CQ0                    CQ1                  CQ2/CQ3
         Blast Hose Couplings - Metal
         PC1                       JH17502
.               Pot  Couplings